
第
４
０
回
（
２
０
１
２
年
）
ス
キ
ー
競
技
得
点
表
　
　

高
鷲
ス
ノ
ー
パ
ー
ク

種
別

ク
ラ
ブ
名

女子
男子

女子
男子

女子
男子

1
岐
阜
ア
ル
ペ
ン
ス
キ
ー
ク
ラ
ブ

5
5

48
37

25
32

28
42

267
17

10
7
10

24
10

78
345

1

2
大
垣
ス
キ
ー
協
会

37
45

14
32

55
20

36
239

10
14

10
8

42
281

2

3
川
崎
重
工
ス
キ
ー
部

3
1

19
28

39
47

164
10

17
8

9
13

57
221

3

4
岐
阜
コ
ー
モ
ラ
ン
ト
ス
キ
ー
ク
ラ
ブ

1
5

20
17

13
36

101
14

10
7

8
39

140
4

5
各
務
原
市
ス
キ
ー
協
会

19
36

34
11

37
137

0
137

5

6
貝
月
ス
キ
ー
ク
ラ
ブ

2
5

20
46

91
15

6
9

30
121

6

7
ラ
ピ
ズ
レ
ー
シ
ン
グ

1
3

20
18

46
9

106
0
106

7

8
岐
阜
Ｄ
Ｓ
ス
キ
ー
ク
ラ
ブ

1
6

16
11

43
7

7
50

8

9
中
電
岐
阜
ス
キ
ー
ク
ラ
ブ

14
20

34
0

34
9

10
不
破
郡
ス
キ
ー
協
会

18
15

33
0

33
10

11
ギ
フ
ス
ノ
ー
カ
ン
パ
ニ
ア
ン

17
2

19
4

7
11

30
11

12
揖
斐
郡
ス
キ
ー
協
会

0
0

0

13
揖
斐
高
原
ス
キ
ー
ク
ラ
ブ

0
0

0

14
岐
阜
ス
ポ
ー
ツ
マ
ン
ク
ラ
ブ

0
0

0

15
ヒ
マ
ヤ
ラ
S
N
O
W
　
C
L
U
B

0
0

0

16
岐
阜
日
野
自
動
車
ス
キ
ー
ク
ラ
ブ

0
0

0

17
0

0
0

18
T
e
am
　
IB
I

0
0

0

男子４部

男子３部

男子２部

女子２部

女子１部

男子７部

クラブ数

男子１部

大
回
転

男子５部

桃
源
郷
ス
ノ
ー
ボ
ー
ド
ク
ラ
ブ
チ
ー
ム

パ
ラ
レ
ル

大
回
り

順位

基
礎
競
技

基礎合計

得点

総合得点

パ
ラ
レ
ル

フ
リ
ー

男子６部

大回転合計

得点

パ
ラ
レ
ル

小
回
り



ゼッケン番号 氏　　　名 所　　　属 順　位 得　点

1 宮島直身 大垣スキー協会 1 19 57 1

2 佐々木誠 大垣スキー協会 1 21 7 2

大回転競技　　女子２部（女子３５才以上）
ゼッケン番号 氏　　　名 所　　　属 順　位 得　点

11 今村栄富 岐阜アルペン 50 98 1 20

10 江本幸子 川崎重工スキー 51 10 2 19

3 武井光富 岐阜アルペン 52 29 3 18

14 脇原小夜 岐阜アルペン 53 56 4 17

15 今藤清富 岐阜アルペン 53 59 5

17 林　真有 岐阜アルペン 53 83 6

12 中村早苗 岐阜アルペン 55 9 7

16 渡辺由子 岐阜アルペン 55 67 8

4 成田道子 岐阜ＤＳスキー 55 96 9 16

7 竹内美和子 岐阜コーモラント 56 16 10 15

9 北村恵子 貝月スキー 57 53 11 14

8 吉田弘子 ラピズレーシング 58 15 12 13

5 市川聖名子 川崎重工スキー 1 11 86 13 12

13 米田　祐 貝月スキー 1 29 81 14 11

6 林久美子 貝月スキー 99 15

大回転競技　　女子１部（女子３５才未満）
ゼッケン番号 氏　　　名 所　　　属 順　位 得　点

大回転競技　　男子７部
ゼッケン番号 氏　　　名 所　　　属 順　位 得　点

20 吉田久夫 ラピズレーシング 59 40 1 20

19 高橋敏博 大垣スキー協会 1 1 8 2 19

21 堀　紘義 大垣スキー協会 1 5 8 3 18

18 伊藤公雄 岐阜アルペン 1 10 36 4 17

23 市田　薫 岐阜アルペン 1 14 58 5 16

22 渡辺光利 岐阜アルペン 1 15 36 6 15

24 杉山重雄 岐阜アルペン 2 20 50 7 14

所要時間

所要時間

所要時間

所要時間



大回転競技　　男子６部
ゼッケン番号 氏　　　名 所　　　属 順　位 得　点

28 瀬木正直 岐阜アルペン 48 5 1 20

26 黒元洋一 各務原市スキー協会 48 77 2 19

38 姉川徳機 不破郡スキー 50 64 3 18

29 曽我泰彦 岐阜アルペン 53 36 4 17

33 平田幹夫 大垣スキー協会 55 11 5 16

31 岩田一司 大垣スキー協会 58 13 6 15

36 高城勝夫 大垣スキー協会 59 61 7 14

35 津村靖邦 大垣スキー協会 1 3 68 8 13

25 川瀬正浩 大垣スキー協会 1 5 89 9

32 内藤弘志 大垣スキー協会 99 DF

34 杉本詔夫 大垣スキー協会 99 DS

37 丹羽尭庸 大垣スキー協会 99 DS

27 東　正富 川崎重工スキー 99 DS

30 後藤英一郎 各務原市スキー協会 99 DS

大回転競技　　男子５部
ゼッケン番号 氏　　　名 所　　　属 順　位 得　点

43 伊藤　優 貝月スキークラブ 47 51 1 20

198 久保田一樹 各務原市スキー協会 49 59 2 19

46 山田清明 ラピズレーシング 50 21 3 18

48 中橋佳彦 各務原市スキー協会 51 16 4 17

41 成田　薫 岐阜ＤＳスキー 51 43 5 16

39 山根重樹 不破郡スキー 54 61 6 15

45 高井政己 大垣スキー協会 56 77 7 14

40 宮川　哲 岐阜アルペン 1 2 77 8 13

50 原　達男 岐阜アルペン 1 5 85 9 12

42 泉川清三 ギフスノー 99 DF

44 石黒健次郎 岐阜コーモラント 99 DS

47 太幡正樹 ラピズレーシング 99 DS

49 各務恒男 岐阜ＤＳスキー 99 DS

大回転競技　　男子４部
ゼッケン番号 氏　　　名 所　　　属 順　位 得　点

54 桑谷栄一 岐阜コーモラント 45 24 1 20

51 森下宏記 ラピズレーシング 47 68 2 19

62 足立茂夫 各務原市スキー 48 44 3 18

64 和田健作 ラピズレーシング 48 60 4 17

所要時間

所要時間

所要時間



53 渡邉雅道 各務原市スキー 48 75 5 16

69 溝添克紀 岐阜アルペン 50 63 6 15

76 伊藤久雄 大垣スキー協会 50 96 7 14

56 中村修二 川崎重工スキー 50 99 8 13

55 野々村　敦 ギフスノー 51 10 9 12

70 高橋亮平 大垣スキー協会 51 14 10 11

65 山本敦司 ラピズレーシング 51 35 11 10

57 大島　久 岐阜アルペン 51 57 12 9

74 大木幸夫 岐阜アルペン 53 47 13 8

72 岡部　勇 大垣スキー協会 55 3 14 7

60 佐藤一三 川崎重工スキー 56 6 15 6

61 森　嘉孝 ギフスノー 56 86 16 5

59 松葉弘幸 岐阜アルペン 59 57 17 -

73 藤井栄一 岐阜アルペン 1 1 51 １８ -

66 棚橋孝雄 大垣スキー協会 99 DF

68 今井豊蔵 岐阜アルペン 99 DF

63 鈴木智晴 大垣スキー協会 99 DF

52 伊田克浩 大垣スキー協会 99 DS

58 平野勝義 不破郡スキー 99 DS

67 中橋佳彦 各務原市スキー ９９ DS

71 池戸好明 ラピズレーシング 99 DS

75 柳　幸治 大垣スキー協会 ９９ DS

大回転競技　　男子３部
ゼッケン番号 氏　　　名 所　　　属 順　位 得　点

84 清水建徳 大垣スキー協会 46 73 1 20

81 成瀬岳志 貝月スキークラブ 47 2 2 19

97 小宮知信 大垣スキー協会 47 99 3 18

86 田垣隆司 大垣スキー協会 48 29 4 17

89 北村光雄 貝月スキークラブ 48 34 5 16

79 牛丸義昌 川崎重工スキー 48 75 6 15

78 田添　仁 中電岐阜スキー 49 72 7 14

101 武井孝仁 岐阜アルペン 49 82 8 13

77 堀　道政 岐阜アルペン 50 16 9 12

99 米田政郷 貝月スキークラブ 50 55 10 11

96 亀山章司 各務原市スキー 51 8 11 10

85 岡田国稔 ラピズレーシング 51 69 12 9

90 河本浩明 川崎重工スキー 51 72 13 8

所要時間



82 野口茂一 岐阜コーモラント 52 18 14 7

95 山田直人 岐阜コーモラント 52 19 15 6

100 松井雅樹 川崎重工スキー 52 70 16 5

88 川島和樹 岐阜コーモラント 52 78 17 4

91 木村信博 岐阜アルペン 52 83 18 3

93 井田英次 川崎重工スキー 54 44 19 -

98 山村信一郎 大垣スキー協会 54 94 20 -

80 仙敕孝行 ギフスノー 55 20 21 2

83 太田洋司 各務原市スキー 57 52 22 1

92 山口宏一 岐阜アルペン 57 61 23

103 坂田　元 川崎重工スキー 59 90 24

102 牧ヶ野純二 岐阜アルペン 1 0 89 25

87 丸山哲朗 各務原市スキー 99 DS

94 河瀬広樹 貝月スキークラブ 99 DS

大回転競技　　男子２部
ゼッケン番号 氏　　　名 所　　　属 順　位 得　点

110 國田哲臣 中電岐阜スキー 45 35 1 20

115 藤田友洋 各務原市スキー 45 39 2 19

118 梅木　桂 各務原市スキー 47 74 3 18

112 石川茂和 岐阜アルペン 48 80 4 17

111 島田　暁 岐阜アルペン 48 96 5 16

108 吉谷伸一 川崎重工スキー 49 24 6 15

114 深井　優 川崎重工スキー 52 7 7 14

106 清水由之 岐阜コーモラント 53 54 8 13

117 八木武史 大垣スキー協会 56 62 9 12

109 今井隆善 岐阜ＤＳスキー 56 90 10 11

119 石原洋一 川崎重工スキー 57 74 11 10

120 川尻知良 岐阜アルペン 59 12 12 9

121 篠田龍祐 岐阜アルペン 1 6 93 13 -

122 平田真寛 大垣スキー協会 1 7 22 14 8

104 高木一伸 大垣スキー協会 99 DS

105 岡井茂和 各務原市スキー 99 DS

107 高橋忠典 貝月スキークラブ 99 DS

113 井戸健登 岐阜ＤＳスキー 99 DS

116 金森　寛 大垣スキー協会 99 DS

所要時間



大回転競技　　男子１部
ゼッケン番号 氏　　　名 所　　　属 順　位 得　点

126 中村泰之 大垣スキー協会 52 46 1 20

125 纐纈泰史 岐阜コーモラント 54 61 2 19

123 梅崎健太 川崎重工スキー 55 37 3 18

128 松波恭平 岐阜コーモラント 56 67 4 17

127 金　敏正 大垣スキー協会 1 0 72 5 16

129 中川　武 川崎重工スキー 1 3 13 6 15

130 佐野宏典 川崎重工スキー 1 17 28 14

124 梅田　司 貝月スキークラブ 99 DS

技術競技　　フリー　・　女子
ゼッケン番号 氏　　　名 所　　　属 順　位 得　点

131 江本幸子 川崎重工スキー 78 78 78 1 10

132 林　真有 岐阜アルペン 78 78 78 2 9

133 今藤清富 岐阜アルペン 77 77 77 3 8

技術競技　　フリー　・　男子
ゼッケン番号 氏　　　名 所　　　属 順　位 得　点

140 田垣隆司 大垣スキー協会 78 77 78 1 10

142 松井雅樹 川崎重工スキー 78 77 77 2 9

136 河本浩明 川崎重工スキー 76 78 77 3 8

143 堀　道政 岐阜アルペン 77 76 78 4 7

141 野口茂和 岐阜コーモラント 77 77 77 5 6

139 川島和樹 岐阜コーモラント 76 77 77 6 5

137 仙敕孝行 ギフスノー 76 76 77 7 4

144 石川茂和 岐阜アルペン 75 76 78 8 3

145 清水由之 岐阜コーモラント 76 76 76 9 2

146 烏谷 岐阜コーモラント 75 76 76 10

134 島田　暁 岐阜アルペン 75 75 76 11 1

138 梅田　司 貝月スキークラブ 75 75 76 12

135 井戸健登 岐阜ＤＳスキー DS

技術競技　　大回り　・　女子
ゼッケン番号 氏　　　名 所　　　属 順　位 得　点

147 竹内美和子 岐阜コーモラント 80 80 80 1 10

148 北村恵子 貝月スキークラブ 78 78 77 2 9

149 市川聖名子 川崎重工スキー 77 78 78 3 8

採点合計

採点合計

所要時間

採点合計



150 脇原小夜 岐阜アルペン 77 77 79 4 7

152 米田　祐 貝月スキークラブ 74 74 75 5 6

151 林久美子 貝月スキークラブ 0 DS

技術競技　　大回り　・　男子
ゼッケン番号 氏　　　名 所　　　属 順　位 得　点

165 瀬木正直 岐阜アルペン 81 81 80 1 10

155 牛丸義晶 川崎重工スキー 80 79 79 2 9

160 八木武史 大垣スキー協会 79 79 78 3 8

154 今井隆善 岐阜ＤＳスキー 79 78 78 4 7

162 北村光雄 貝月スキークラブ 77 78 79 5 6

161 家野竜也 岐阜コーモラント 78 78 78 6 5

163 森　嘉孝 ギフスノー 78 77 78 7 4

169 中村泰之 大垣スキー協会 77 78 78 8 3

158 松浪恭平 岐阜コーモラント 77 77 78 9 2

170 伊藤久雄 大垣スキー協会 77 77 77 10 1

168 成田彰宏 岐阜コーモラント 76 77 78 11

171 纐纈泰史 岐阜コーモラント 78 76 76 12

167 石原洋一 川崎重工スキー 76 76 76 13

172 宮越和夫 川崎重工スキー 76 75 76 14

200 山口宏一 岐阜アルペン 75 76 76 15

159 井上健司 大垣スキー協会 76 75 76 16

164 児玉篤俊 川崎重工スキー 75 76 76 17

156 泉川清三 ギフスノー 74 75 76 18

174 曾我泰彦 岐阜アルペン 74 74 74 19

173 今井豊蔵 岐阜アルペン 73 74 74 20

175 佐野宏典 川崎重工スキー 73 74 74 21

166 岡田英孝 岐阜アルペン DS

157 河瀬広樹 貝月スキークラブ DS

技術競技　　小回り　・　女子
ゼッケン番号 氏　　　名 所　　　属 順　位 得　点

176 斉藤野梨子 大垣スキー協会 78 78 78 1 10

180 渡辺由子 岐阜アルペン 75 77 77 2 9

177 中村早苗 岐阜アルペン 76 76 77 3 8

179 今村栄富 岐阜アルペン 76 76 76 4 7

178 山口美咲 岐阜アルペン DS

採点合計

採点合計



技術競技　　小回り　・　男子
ゼッケン番号 氏　　　名 所　　　属 順　位 得　点

181 溝添克紀 岐阜アルペン 79 79 78 1 10

183 深井　優 川崎重工スキー 79 78 79 2 9

189 山田直人 岐阜コーモラント 77 78 77 3 8

184 伊藤啓志 ギフスノー 76 77 77 4 7

187 高木一伸 大垣スキー協会 77 77 76 5 6

190 米田政郷 貝月スキークラブ 76 77 76 6 5

185 成瀬岳志 貝月スキークラブ 76 76 76 7 4

195 坂田　元 川崎重工スキー 75 76 76 8 3

197 山村信一郎 大垣スキー協会 75 76 76 9 2

192 梅崎健太 川崎重工スキー 76 75 76 10 1

191 野々村敦 ギフスノー 75 75 75 11

186 石黒健次郎 岐阜コーモラント 74 74 74 12

193 谷畠功一 岐阜アルペン 73 73 74 13

194 木村信博 岐阜アルペン 74 73 73 14

182 各務恒男 岐阜ＤＳスキー DS

188 金森　寛 大垣スキー協会 DS

196 高橋忠典 貝月スキークラブ DS

採点合計

mitt
テキストボックス
一覧へ戻る

http://mitt3210.s39.coreserver.jp/result/result.html

	第４０回得点表
	第４０回岐垣ブロック大会リザルト
	女子２部・男子７部
	男子６部・５部・４部
	男子３部
	男子２部
	男子１部・フリー・大回り
	大回り男子・小回り女子
	小回り男子




