第40回(2012年)スキー競技得点表 高鷲スノーパーク

18	17	16	15	14	13	12	11	10	9	8	7	6	5	4	ω	2	1	教	イクト	4
Team IBI	桃源郷スノーボードクラブチーム	岐阜日野自動車スキークラブ	ヒマヤラSNOW CLUB	岐阜スポーツマンクラブ	揖斐高原スキークラブ	揖斐郡スキー協会	ギフスノーカンパニアン	不破郡スキー協会	中電岐阜スキークラブ	岐阜DSスキークラブ	ラピズレーシング	貝月スキークラブ	各務原市スキー協会	岐阜コーモラントスキークラブ	川崎重工スキー部	大垣スキー協会	岐阜アルペンスキークラブ	クラブ名	種別	
										16	13	25		15	31		55	쁯ⅳ	女子	
																		먥 1	女子	
											20					37	48	喪 7	男子	
								18					19			45	37	丧	男子	
								15		16	18	20	36			14	25	먨 5	男子	大回転
							17				46		34	20	19	32	32	4 架	男子	יוע
							2		14		9	46	11	17	28	55	28	喪ω	男子	
									20	11			37	13	39	20	42	망인	男子	
														36	47	36		먲 그	男子	
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	19	33	34	43	106	91	137	101	164	239	267	** 計	命占 即即	*
															10		17	女子	パラレ	
							4							14	17	10	10	男子	172	
												15		10	8		7	女子	汽火	基礎
										7		6		7	9	14	10	男子	パラレル 大回り	基礎競技
																10	24	女子	シルラル	
							7					9		8	13	8	10	馬子	パラレル 小回り	
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	11	0	0	7	0	30	0	39	57	42	78	막 1	骨骨 全性	坤
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	30	33	34	50	106	121	137	140	221	281	345	〕 3	で合って	総
							11	10	9	8	7	6	5	4	သ	2	1	Ī	原合	

ゼッケン番号	氏	名	所	属	所	要時	間	順位	得	点
1	宮島直身		大垣スキー	-協会	1	19	57	1		
2	佐々木誠		大垣スキー	-協会	1	21	7	2		

大回転競技 女子2部(女子35才以上)

ゼッケン番号	氏 名	所 属	所	要時	間	順位	得	点
11	今村栄富	岐阜アルペン		50	98	1		20
10	江本幸子	川崎重エスキー		51	10	2		19
3	武井光富	岐阜アルペン		52	29	3		18
14	脇原小夜	岐阜アルペン		53	56	4		17
15	今藤清富	岐阜アルペン		53	59	5		
17	林 真有	岐阜アルペン		53	83	6		
12	中村早苗	岐阜アルペン		55	9	7		
16	渡辺由子	岐阜アルペン		55	67	8		
4	成田道子	岐阜DSスキー		55	96	9		16
7	竹内美和子	岐阜コーモラント		56	16	10		15
9	北村恵子	貝月スキー		57	53	11		14
8	吉田弘子	ラピズレーシング		58	15	12		13
5	市川聖名子	川崎重エスキー	1	11	86	13		12
13	米田 祐	貝月スキー	1	29	81	14		11
6	林久美子	貝月スキー	99			15		

大回転競技 女子1部(女子35才未満)

ゼッケン番号	氏	名	所	属	所要時間	順位	得 点

大回転競技 男子7部

ゼッケン番号	氏 名	所 属	所	要時	間	順位	得	点
20	吉田久夫	ラピズレーシング		59	40	1		20
19	高橋敏博	大垣スキー協会	1	1	8	2		19
21	堀 紘義	大垣スキー協会	1	5	8	3		18
18	伊藤公雄	岐阜アルペン	1	10	36	4		17
23	市田 薫	岐阜アルペン	1	14	58	5		16
22	渡辺光利	岐阜アルペン	1	15	36	6		15
24	杉山重雄	岐阜アルペン	2	20	50	7		14

大回転競技 男子6部

7 1 TAME 1.	<u> </u>						
ゼッケン番号	氏 名	所 属	所	要時	間	順位	得 点
28	瀬木正直	岐阜アルペン		48	5	1	20
26	黒元洋一	各務原市スキー協会		48	77	2	19
38	姉川徳機	不破郡スキー		50	64	3	18
29	曽我泰彦	岐阜アルペン		53	36	4	17
33	平田幹夫	大垣スキー協会		55	11	5	16
31	岩田一司	大垣スキー協会		58	13	6	15
36	高城勝夫	大垣スキー協会		59	61	7	14
35	津村靖邦	大垣スキー協会	1	3	68	8	13
25	川瀬正浩	大垣スキー協会	1	5	89	9	
32	内藤弘志	大垣スキー協会	99	•		DF	
34	杉本詔夫	大垣スキー協会	99			DS	
37	丹羽尭庸	大垣スキー協会	99			DS	
27	東 正富	川崎重エスキー	99			DS	
30	後藤英一郎	各務原市スキー協会	99			DS	

大回転競技 男子5部

ゼッケン番号	氏 名	所 属	所	要時	間	順位	得 点
43	伊藤 優	貝月スキークラブ		47	51	1	20
198	久保田一樹	各務原市スキー協会		49	59	2	19
46	山田清明	ラピズレーシング		50	21	3	18
48	中橋佳彦	各務原市スキー協会		51	16	4	17
41	成田 薫	岐阜DSスキー		51	43	5	16
39	山根重樹	不破郡スキー		54	61	6	15
45	高井政己	大垣スキー協会		56	77	7	14
40	宮川 哲	岐阜アルペン	1	2	77	8	13
50	原 達男	岐阜アルペン	1	5	85	9	12
42	泉川清三	ギフスノー	99			DF	
44	石黒健次郎	岐阜コーモラント	99			DS	
47	太幡正樹	ラピズレーシング	99			DS	
49	各務恒男	岐阜DSスキー	99			DS	

大回転競技 男子4部

ゼッケン番号	氏 名	所 属	所要時間	順位	得 点
54	桑谷栄一	岐阜コーモラント	45 24	1	20
51	森下宏記	ラピズレーシング	47 68	2	19
62	足立茂夫	各務原市スキー	48 44	3	18
64	和田健作	ラピズレーシング	48 60	4	17

53	渡邉雅道	各務原市スキー		48	75	5	16
69	溝添克紀	岐阜アルペン		50	63	6	15
76	伊藤久雄	大垣スキー協会		50	96	7	14
56	中村修二	川崎重エスキー		50	99	8	13
55	野々村 敦	ギフスノー		51	10	9	12
70	高橋亮平	大垣スキー協会		51	14	10	11
65	山本敦司	ラピズレーシング		51	35	11	10
57	大島 久	岐阜アルペン		51	57	12	9
74	大木幸夫	岐阜アルペン		53	47	13	8
72	岡部 勇	大垣スキー協会		55	3	14	7
60	佐藤一三	川崎重エスキー		56	6	15	6
61	森 嘉孝	ギフスノー		56	86	16	5
59	松葉弘幸	岐阜アルペン		59	57	17	ı
73	藤井栄一	岐阜アルペン	1	1	51	18	1
66	棚橋孝雄	大垣スキー協会	99			DF	
68	今井豊蔵	岐阜アルペン	99			DF	
63	鈴木智晴	大垣スキー協会	99			DF	
52	伊田克浩	大垣スキー協会	99			DS	
58	平野勝義	不破郡スキー	99			DS	
67	中橋佳彦	各務原市スキー	99			DS	
71	池戸好明	ラピズレーシング	99			DS	
75	柳 幸治	大垣スキー協会	99			DS	

大回転競技 男子3部

ゼッケン番号	氏 名	所 属	所要時	間	順位	得 点
84	清水建徳	大垣スキー協会	46	73	1	20
81	成瀬岳志	貝月スキークラブ	47	2	2	19
97	小宮知信	大垣スキー協会	47	99	3	18
86	田垣隆司	大垣スキー協会	48	29	4	17
89	北村光雄	貝月スキークラブ	48	34	5	16
79	牛丸義昌	川崎重エスキー	48	75	6	15
78	田添 仁	中電岐阜スキー	49	72	7	14
101	武井孝仁	岐阜アルペン	49	82	8	13
77	堀 道政	岐阜アルペン	50	16	9	12
99	米田政郷	貝月スキークラブ	50	55	10	11
96	亀山章司	各務原市スキー	51	8	11	10
85	岡田国稔	ラピズレーシング	51	69	12	9
90	河本浩明	川崎重エスキー	51	72	13	8

82	野口茂一	岐阜コーモラント		52	18	14	7
95	山田直人	岐阜コーモラント		52	19	15	6
100	松井雅樹	川崎重エスキー		52	70	16	5
88	川島和樹	岐阜コーモラント		52	78	17	4
91	木村信博	岐阜アルペン		52	83	18	3
93	井田英次	川崎重エスキー		54	44	19	-
98	山村信一郎	大垣スキー協会		54	94	20	1
80	仙敕孝行	ギフスノー		55	20	21	2
83	太田洋司	各務原市スキー		57	52	22	1
92	山口宏一	岐阜アルペン		57	61	23	
103	坂田 元	川崎重エスキー		59	90	24	
102	牧ヶ野純二	岐阜アルペン	1	0	89	25	
87	丸山哲朗	各務原市スキー	99			DS	
94	河瀬広樹	貝月スキークラブ	99			DS	

大回転競技 男子2部

ゼッケン番号	氏 名	所 属	所	要時	間	順位	得 点
110	國田哲臣	中電岐阜スキー		45	35	1	20
115	藤田友洋	各務原市スキー		45	39	2	19
118	梅木 桂	各務原市スキー		47	74	3	18
112	石川茂和	岐阜アルペン		48	80	4	17
111	島田 暁	岐阜アルペン		48	96	5	16
108	吉谷伸一	川崎重エスキー		49	24	6	15
114	深井 優	川崎重エスキー		52	7	7	14
106	清水由之	岐阜コーモラント		53	54	8	13
117	八木武史	大垣スキー協会		56	62	9	12
109	今井隆善	岐阜DSスキー		56	90	10	11
119	石原洋一	川崎重エスキー		57	74	11	10
120	川尻知良	岐阜アルペン		59	12	12	9
121	篠田龍祐	岐阜アルペン	1	6	93	13	_
122	平田真寛	大垣スキー協会	1	7	22	14	8
104	高木一伸	大垣スキー協会	99			DS	
105	岡井茂和	各務原市スキー	99			DS	
107	高橋忠典	貝月スキークラブ	99			DS	
113	井戸健登	岐阜DSスキー	99			DS	
116	金森 寛	大垣スキー協会	99			DS	

大回転競技 男子1部

ゼッケン番号	氏 名	所 属	所要時間			順位	得 点	
126	中村泰之	大垣スキー協会		52	46	1	20	
125	纐纈泰史	岐阜コーモラント		54	61	2	19	
123	梅崎健太	川崎重エスキー		55	37	3	18	
128	松波恭平	岐阜コーモラント		56	67	4	17	
127	金 敏正	大垣スキー協会	1	0	72	5	16	
129	中川 武	川崎重エスキー	1	3	13	6	15	
130	佐野宏典	川崎重エスキー	1	17	28		14	
124	梅田 司	貝月スキークラブ	99			DS		

技術競技 フリー・女子

ゼッケン番号	氏 名	所 属	採点合計			順位	得	点
131	江本幸子	川崎重エスキー	78	78	78	1		10
132	林 真有	岐阜アルペン	78	78	78	2		9
133	今藤清富	岐阜アルペン	77	77	77	3		8

技術競技 フリー・ 男子

ゼッケン番号	氏 名	所 属	採	点合	計	順位	得 点
140	田垣隆司	大垣スキー協会	78	77	78	1	10
142	松井雅樹	川崎重エスキー	78	77	77	2	9
136	河本浩明	川崎重エスキー	76	78	77	3	8
143	堀 道政	岐阜アルペン	77	76	78	4	7
141	野口茂和	岐阜コーモラント	77	77	77	5	6
139	川島和樹	岐阜コーモラント	76	77	77	6	5
137	仙敕孝行	ギフスノー	76	76	77	7	4
144	石川茂和	岐阜アルペン	75	76	78	8	3
145	清水由之	岐阜コーモラント	76	76	76	9	2
146	烏谷	岐阜コーモラント	75	76	76	10	
134	島田 暁	岐阜アルペン	75	75	76	11	1
138	梅田 司	貝月スキークラブ	75	75	76	12	
135	井戸健登	岐阜DSスキー				DS	·

技術競技 大回り・女子

377113777037	<u> </u>				
ゼッケン番号	氏 名	所 属	採点合計	順位	得 点
147	竹内美和子	岐阜コーモラント	80 80 80	1	10
148	北村恵子	貝月スキークラブ	78 78 77	2	9
149	市川聖名子	川崎重エスキー	77 78 78	3	8

150	脇原小夜	岐阜アルペン	77	77	79	4	7
152	米田 祐	貝月スキークラブ	74	74	75	5	6
151	林久美子	貝月スキークラブ			0	DS	

技術競技 大回り・ 男子

	八回り	<i>7</i> 7 J					
ゼッケン番号	氏 名	所 属	採	点合	計	順位	得 点
165	瀬木正直	岐阜アルペン	81	81	80	1	10
155	牛丸義晶	川崎重エスキー	80	79	79	2	9
160	八木武史	大垣スキー協会	79	79	78	3	8
154	今井隆善	岐阜DSスキー	79	78	78	4	7
162	北村光雄	貝月スキークラブ	77	78	79	5	6
161	家野竜也	岐阜コーモラント	78	78	78	6	5
163	森 嘉孝	ギフスノー	78	77	78	7	4
169	中村泰之	大垣スキー協会	77	78	78	8	3
158	松浪恭平	岐阜コーモラント	77	77	78	9	2
170	伊藤久雄	大垣スキー協会	77	77	77	10	1
168	成田彰宏	岐阜コーモラント	76	77	78	11	
171	纐纈泰史	岐阜コーモラント	78	76	76	12	
167	石原洋一	川崎重エスキー	76	76	76	13	
172	宮越和夫	川崎重エスキー	76	75	76	14	
200	山口宏一	岐阜アルペン	75	76	76	15	
159	井上健司	大垣スキー協会	76	75	76	16	
164	児玉篤俊	川崎重エスキー	75	76	76	17	
156	泉川清三	ギフスノー	74	75	76	18	
174	曾我泰彦	岐阜アルペン	74	74	74	19	
173	今井豊蔵	岐阜アルペン	73	74	74	20	
175	佐野宏典	川崎重エスキー	73	74	74	21	
166	岡田英孝	岐阜アルペン				DS	
157	河瀬広樹	貝月スキークラブ				DS	

技術競技 小回り・ 女子

ゼッケン番号	氏 名	所 属	採	点合	計	順位	得 点
176	斉藤野梨子	大垣スキー協会	78	78	78	1	10
180	渡辺由子	岐阜アルペン	75	77	77	2	9
177	中村早苗	岐阜アルペン	76	76	77	3	8
179	今村栄富	岐阜アルペン	76	76	76	4	7
178	山口美咲	岐阜アルペン				DS	

技術競技 小回り・ 男子

		1				T	
ゼッケン番号	氏 名	所 属	採	点合	計	順位	得 点
181	溝添克紀	岐阜アルペン	79	79	78	1	10
183	深井 優	川崎重エスキー	79	78	79	2	9
189	山田直人	岐阜コーモラント	77	78	77	3	8
184	伊藤啓志	ギフスノー	76	77	77	4	7
187	高木一伸	大垣スキー協会	77	77	76	5	6
190	米田政郷	貝月スキークラブ	76	77	76	6	5
185	成瀬岳志	貝月スキークラブ	76	76	76	7	4
195	坂田 元	川崎重エスキー	75	76	76	8	3
197	山村信一郎	大垣スキー協会	75	76	76	9	2
192	梅崎健太	川崎重エスキー	76	75	76	10	1
191	野々村敦	ギフスノー	75	75	75	11	
186	石黒健次郎	岐阜コーモラント	74	74	74	12	
193	谷畠功一	岐阜アルペン	73	73	74	13	
194	木村信博	岐阜アルペン	74	73	73	14	
182	各務恒男	岐阜DSスキー				DS	
188	金森 寛	大垣スキー協会				DS	
196	高橋忠典	貝月スキークラブ				DS	

一覧へ戻る